888.387.3828  |  WWW.MAXCELL.US
MAXED OUT?  MAXCELL.
MCE1805
MAXCELL EDGE 1.10” TO 1.75”
**Use of OFNR cable may result in reduced pulling lengths. Designers should make every effort to conform to industry
standards with regard to distances between any two pull points (generally 600 to 1,000 ft), number of bends (maximum of two
90° bends or a total of 180°) between any two pull points, and proofing of conduit pathway using appropriately sized mandrels
(normally ¼” to ½” less than the inside diameter of the conduit).

MAXED OUT?  MAXCELL.
MCE1805
1.10” TO 1.75” ORDERING GUIDELINE
MX 28102BK1000E
MX: Standard prefix to identify the product as a MaxCell item
E: Product Line Code: E-Edge; ED-Edge Detectable; P-Plenum; R-Riser
28: Product Width (Millimeters)
10: Maximum Outside Diameter of Cable (Millimeters)
2: Number of Cells
BK: Thread Identification Color (Varies Per Product): BK-Black (Standard)
1000: Standard Length (Feet)†: 250 ft; 500 ft; 1,000 ft; 2,650 ft; 5,300 ft; 10,000 ft
How do MaxCell part numbers work?
BASE PRODUCT # # OF CELLS THREAD COLOR LENGTH (FT)
EXAMPLE:  MXE2810 2 BK 1000
†Contact customer service regarding custom lengths of MaxCell (available in 5’ increments).
Reel sizes may vary. Contact customer service for plenum and riser part numbers.
PROJECT WORKSHEET Project Name: